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Names of Emigrants.

‘1 Remarks:

|

Sophia Sprigg,
Minta Sprigg,
Charles Sprigg,
Augustus Sprigg,
William Spngg,
Samuel Sprigg,
Leonard Sprigg, .
~ Celia Sprigg,
Rachel Sprigg,
Peter Edmund,

Age.|From what county.
22 |Prince George’s co.
11 do

5 do
19 | do
118 m; -do-
11 | do
15 do
11 ‘ do
9 do
38 I1:‘1edenck county,

BRIG BALTIMORE, sailed from Baltimore for Cape Palma.s,
on 17th day of May, 1837.

Names of Emigrants.

Age.

From what county.

Samuel Tubman,
Dashwood Tubman,
Calfrey T'ubman,.
Lydia Tubman,
Rina T'ubman,

Nelly T'ubman,
Sylvia Tubman, .
Maria T'ubman,
Madeira T'ubman,
Samuel T'ubman,
Johnson Tubman,
Major T'ubman,
Cesar Tubman,
Rachel Cummings,
John Cummings, .
Jacob Cummings,
Stephen Cummings,
Shadrach Cummings,
Osborne Cummings,
Meekee Cummings, .
Antony Cummings,
Aquila Cumming,
Margaret Cuminings,
Araminta Cummings,
Margaret Cummings,
Eliza Cuminings,
Polly Cummings,
Judy Cummings,
Silvia Cummings,

46
27
44
16
47
24
25
30
50
7
5
3
60
48
45
26
20
21
16
13
1
50
34
| 22
11

N =1 O

Remarks.

This is the fa-
mily (the T'ub-

mans,) men-
tioned in the
answers  to
the interoga-
tories, whose
passageswere
paid by their
owner.




